Storm Resiliency & Infrastructure Development

Review Committee Meeting

May 24, 2019, 1:30 PM

Mayor's Large Conference Room
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Sam E. Mousa, Mayor's Office,
Committee Chair
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904-255-5011

smousa@coj.net

Honarable Councilwoman Lori Boyer,
City of Jacksonville
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204-630-7360

Lboyer@coj.net

Honorable Council Member Jim Love,
City of Jacksonville
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804-630-1677

jimlove@coj.net

Mark Evans, US Army Corps of
Engineers
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804-232-2028

Mark.R.Evans@usace.army.mil

Tom Kallemeyn, FDEP
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904-256-1616

Thomas.kallemeyn@floridadep.gov |

Susan Kaynor, US Army Corps of
Engineers
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504-232-2517

Susan.R.Kaynor@usace.army.mil

Bill Killingsworth, City of lacksonville
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904-255-7811

billk@coj.net

Marc May, FEMA

202-714-2677

Marc.may@fema.dhs.gov

John Pappas, City of Jacksonville

904-255-8707

pappas@coj.net

Greg Strong, FDEP
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904-256-1500

Greg.strong@ Floridadep.govr 7
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Jim Maher, FDEP

904-256-1650

Jim.maher@floridadep.gov

gsample@sirwmd.com

calhdl@jea.com

| Geoff Sample, SIRWMD 904-545-4902

Deryle Calhoun, JEA 'X‘(/W 904-665-8455
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Steve Mclnall &V Cindoe ) 904-665-4309

mcinsg@jea.com

Marlene Russell, Committee Staff

904-255-5010

marlener@coj.net

Eaic Den 4(’,\ 0(

ol Sa povR

Io¥- 910 - b3bF

Jsapora @ lizc. org

7t 1 S?/T#LNJ"

202 Fpe- $BLy

19&7'-4"-“:. St THer s @
Fomd. dus. Gov

N“"‘Cj Pl ; % G041 —(0% 37472 ﬂar\S Povv'-‘-“@ Br\-\‘-\ll.
KEJU\J KUZE - M P (‘iﬂ‘f)éS’D-/éW KKUZF,L @ CoT,neTT
- :*1_’\’” 95’—"7\0ﬁ /% w @B A2-BasH éec: O | 3‘@Qﬂa!/

(3~

ony



Storm Resiliency & Infrastructure Development

Review Committee Meeting

May 24, 2019, 1:30 PM

Mayor's Large Conference Room

-

]

2]

lee e cy

Name /Department/Affiliation Signature Phone Email
\S@wves ?tdnﬁf‘dsor\ é‘?ﬂf/’\_,, 285-7221% devchard @ cas.nel™
é:{f/gazg ) L 44N ,U,%. 7%?"&"!&4'% fj&)‘wfhgéﬁ‘ﬂé-
Sl 0L ;:( ( Q:,%ng Spa-¥15 As4s vl fulber@loma. s s
_(S//sznr@n %‘Lm@ﬁ@@ > . 5?073/3 i -€T0 | Shennen é;‘j‘flloh nsr v
Iate, Bedshows S—UEEL 12501629 |lonbe hudsleeryo Elurike DE?

£




Storm Resiliency & Infrastructure Development
Review Committee Meeting
May 24, 2019, 1:30 PM

Mayor's Large Conference Room

Name /Department/Affiliation Signature Phone Email

Simnadey ez | S Pl pssstey

/A ”’l//’/%?-ﬁfnm [<o )t TARX Fo o Gthgre

¢ msly (et con,
ﬁ//// JO"?;C/:’ ,,W/ 24-6%3 | Dypre ofoo. e [
Lo o b —

ehwwa Cunbesrs VILEE Orwo | |edNve -cmaheso qmidl.ona

\%fz M// &~ &/’% i%\ Yo 75 985 Ujaéfmi//érf?_@ng/an&.cw

Cleun' ) AniseRs / 9)4-232.-3/75 :
/
1




